
$66 

609987 
£09987 
609988 
509988 
609988 
609988 
609988 
£09988 
609989 
610065 
610072 
610075 
610078 
610087 
610148 
610148 
610148 
4610153 
610153 
410153 
610153 
610154 
610154 
610155 
610156 
610158 
610159 
610160 
610161 
610163 
610164 
610165 
610170 
610207 
610207 
610208 
610208 
610209 
610229 
610234 
610236 
410238 
610239 
610239 
610241 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
9760131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
9601931 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
760131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
960131 
9760131 
960131 
960131 
9760131 
960131 

FRIDAY, JANUARY 26, 1996, CONTINUED 

‘ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
‘ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
‘ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE; SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

- ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
CHICKASAW TELECOM INC 
MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
COX, DAVID R 
COX, DAVID R 
JUST, JOYCE. 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SMITH, ROBLYN 
BURRIS, GAYLA 
COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
WATKINS, BAILEY 
AT&T 
ACTION STAFF INC 
ACTION STAFF INC 
ACTION STAFF INC 
ACTION STAFF INC 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
MIREX 
MIREX 
MIREX 
MIREX 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY CQUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM 
LIBERTY TULSA,DIR IRS-FED 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FICA 
LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA 
TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND 

, SERVICES. . 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES . 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 

. SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE . 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
REFUND 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
FEDERAL WH TAX 
STATE WH TAX 
FICA 
HI FICA TAX 
RETIREMENT 

(111.284 
7.44 
342.03 
54.15 
134.91 
26.38 
158.80 
169.26 
242.27 
360.00 
44.40 

105.00 
584.00 
68.40 
89.00 
45.50 
37.30 

128.89 
36.29 
60.00 
16.40 

15.68 
18.00 
17.92 
59.93 

29.68 
150.48 
62.44 
61.32 
65.52 
32.20 
88.20. 
5.00 

264.44 
264.64 
132.32 
330.80 
144.20 

3,431.70 
192.54 

2,796.01 
104.50 

1,594.00 
798.00 

6,513.04 
35,803.00 

105.00 
19,936.00 
12,001.00 
11,901.17 
1,647.20 
4,255.52 

339.90 
78,621.00 

434.00 
34,979.00 

871.00 
26,883.00 . 
13,266.50 

508.00 
22,257.00 
3,966.00 
2,945.00 
1,259.00 
31,430.44 

846.11 
5,335.00 
1,210.00 
1,320.00 

15,804.00 
1,400.80 

36,651.05 
1,111.16 
3,823.00 
1,324.00 

42,025.75 
2,746.00 
5,491.49 
43,514.44 
15,846.70 
50,348.20 
11,774.98 
48,341.40 


