EDIDAY	ΤΔΝΙΙΔΡΥ	26	1996	CONTINUED
INIDAL	011101111		1000	CONTINODD

609987	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	.111.24
6 07787 6 09987	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	7.44
609988	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	342.03
607788 609988	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	54.15
609988	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	134.91
&09988	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	26.38
609988	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	158.80
		SUPPLIES	169.26
609988	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		242.27
609989	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	360.00
610065	TULSA TECHNOLOGY CENTER	TRAINING	
610072	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES	46.40
610075	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	105.00
610078	CHICKASAW TELECOM INC	SERVICES	584.00
610087	MATLOCK, C GLENN PH D	MILEAGE	68.60
610148	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	89.00
6 10148	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	45.50
610148	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	37.30
∆10153	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	128.89
610153	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	36.29
6 10153	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	60.00
610153	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	16.60
610154	COX, DAVID R	MILEAGE	15.68
610154	COX, DAVID R	TRAVEL	18.00
610155	JUST, JOYCE	MILEAGE	17.92
610156	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	59.93
610158	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	. 29.68
610159	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	150.48
&10160	SMITH, ROBLYN	MILEAGE	62.44
610161	BURRIS, GAYLA	MILEAGE	61.32
610163	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	MILEAGE	45.52
610164	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	MILEAGE	32.20
610165	WATKINS, BAILEY	MILEAGE	88.20
610170	AT&T	SERVICES	5.00
610207	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	264.64
610207	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	264.64
610208	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	132.32
610208	ACTION STAFF INC	SERVICES	330.80
610203	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE	144.20
610229	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	REFUND	3,431.70
			192.54
610234	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	
610236	MIREX	SERVICE	2,796.01
&10238 (10238	MIREX	SERVICE	104.50
610239	MIREX	SERVICE	1,596.00
610239	MIREX	SERVICE	798.00
610241	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	6,513.04
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	35,803.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	105.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	19,936.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	12,001.00
9 60131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	11,901.17
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,667.20
960131	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	4,255.52
960131	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	339.90
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	78,621.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	434.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	34,979.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	871.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	26,883.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	13,266.50
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	608.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	22,257.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,966.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,945.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,269.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	31,430.44
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	846.11
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	5,335.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,210.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,320.00
9 60131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	15,806.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,400.80
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	36,651.05
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,111.16
9 60131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	3,823.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,324.00
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	42,025.75
960131	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,766.00
960131	IMMUNIZATION PROGRAM	PAYROLL	5,691.69
960131	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FED	FEDERAL WH TAX	43,514.44
960131	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	STATE WH TAX	15,846.70
960131	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-FICA	FICA	50,348.20
760131	LIBERTY TULSA, DIR IRS-HIFICA	HI FICA TAX	11,774.98
960131	TC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND	RETIREMENT	48,341.60